
 

Middleton Sands and Sunderland Point Beach Clean 
Calendar 2025 

Join us on a beach clean - protect our marine life, 
the health of our waters and boost your own 

well-being!  

●​ All welcome, children under 14 years must be accompanied by an adult 
●​ Please wear clothing suitable for weather conditions, including sturdy footwear 

●​ Equipment  will be provided (you may wish to bring your own gloves) 
●​ Sessions last 90 minutes 

●​ Light refreshments available at the end of the session 

A list of dates for 2025 can be found below and for further information you can email  
moiraannewinters@gmail.com. 

Date Starting Point 

Sun 6 April @ 10.00 a.m. Shorefields Car Park, Carr Lane, Middleton, LA3 3LL 

Thurs 24 April @ 10.00 a.m. Sunderland Point Car Park, LA3 3HR 

Sun 11 May @ 10.00 a.m. Shorefields Beach Car Park, Carr Lane, Middleton, LA3 3LL 

Thurs 22 May @ 10.00 a.m. Sunderland Point Car Park, LA3 3HR 

Sun 8 June @ 10.00 a.m. Shorefields Beach Car Park, Carr Lane, Middleton, LA3 3LL 

Thursday 26 June @ 5.00 p.m. 
followed by social session 

Sunderland Point Car Park, LA3 3HR 

Sun 13 July @ 10.00 a.m. Shorefields Beach Car Park, Carr Lane, Middleton, LA3 3LL 

Thurs 31 July @ 10.00 a.m. Sunderland Point Car Park, LA3 3HR 

Sun 10 August @ 10.00 a.m. Shorefields Beach Car Park, Carr Lane, Middleton, LA3 3LL 

Thurs 28 Aug @ 10.00 a.m. Sunderland Point Car Park, LA3 3HR 

Sun 14 Sept @ 10.00 a.m. Shorefields Beach Car Park, Carr Lane, Middleton, LA3 3LL 

Sun 5 Oct @ 10.00 a.m. Shorefields Beach Car Park, Carr Lane, Middleton, LA3 3LL 
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